
INVITATION TO BID 
Oil & Gas Development Company limited (OGDCL) is the largest Exploration & Production listed Company of Pakistan. 
Details about the company can be obtained from website http://www.ogdcl.com. Sealed Bid(s) is invited for the 
material/service given below under competitive bidding procedure, as per Public Procurement Regulatory Authority 
(PPRA) rules' 

S# TENDER DESCRIPTION BID SUBMISSION BID OPENING 
ENQUIRY NO. DATE & TIME DATE & TIME 

PRE-QUALIFICATION OF MANUFACTURERS / 

PROC-FE/CB/ECMP/ 
SUPPLIERS FOR SEISMIC DATA ACQUISITION 

21.12.2017 21 .12.2017 1-
PQ-3158/2017 

SYSTEM, GROUND ElECTRONICS, SEISMIC 
1030 HIs. 1100 HIs. 

VIBRATORS, VIBRATOR CONTROL ElECTRONICS 
AND PERIPHERALS. 

HIRING NON DESTRUCTIVE TESTING, 

2-
PROC-SERVICES/ MECHANICAL INTEGRITY ASSESSMENT, RISK- 21.12.2017 21.12.2017 
CB/CORR-3148/2017 BASED INSPECTION AND OTHER ALLIED 1430 HIs. 1500 HIs. 

SERVICES ON RATE RUNNING BASIS 

PROC-FC/CB/P&P/ 
INSPECTION / OVERHAULING KITS FOR HOWDEN 

22.12.2017 22.12.2017 3-
QP-3151/2017 

COMPRESSOR (TYPE: SCREW) AT 
1030 HIs. 1100 HIs. 

REFRIGRATION PACKAGE 

4-
PROC-SERVICES/CB/ 

HIRING OF FUMIGATION SERVICES 
22.12.2017 22.12.2017 

ADMIN-3147/2017 1030 HIs. 1100 HIs. 
2. Tender document(s), Annexure(s) , SORITOR document can be viewed and downloaded from website 

www.ogdcl,com under the title bar ofTenders. 
3. The bids will be delivered at the reception of OGDCL House, Jinnah Avenue, Blue Area, Islamabad, Pakistan on or 

before the date and time above and the same wi ll be opened as perthe schedule mentioned above. 
4. OGDCL reserves the right to accept or reject any bid and to annul the bidding process and reject all the bids as per 

Public Procurement Regulatory Authority (PPRA) Rule-33 . 

• "'N, General Manager (Supply Chain Management) 

(.~"oll.,) OIL & GAS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED 
"', ~ / OGDCL HOUSE, JINNAH AVENUE, ISLAMABAD, PAKISTAN, 

Ph No. 92-51-920023540, Fax No. 92-51-9244139 


